
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd
Dock10-15

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 21 X 14 X 14 IN

REF: XSCX-250712-0711001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 12JUL25
ACTWGT: 30.35 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Christina Dearden
Christina Dearden

519 Golf Course Road

(406) 499-7999
Hamilton MT 59840 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8827 2576 5674

     59840

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8827 2576 5674


